MultiAx System
Titanium Plates
Silver Polymers
EN
#V
ET
Dates and images
Intrauma S.p.A. reserves the right to modify the design and finishing of the products shown and

VPV1720	 20
10
1.7 Series - Ordering information
VPS125 - Carmelo Micro Plate Bender
VPS183 - Carmelo Micro MultiAx Drill Guide
VPS187D - HL7 Hexalobular Screwdriver - Screwholder
VPS187 - HL7 Hexalobular Screwdriver
VS13 - Micro Series Depth Gauge
VS194 - Ø1.5 Cortical Screw Drill Guide
VS195 - Drill Bit Ø1.2 mm
VS410 - K-Wire Ø1.0 mm L. 100 mm
Supports
Ref.	 Description	 L. mm	 THK mm	 Holes
VPP1800	 T Plate	 27.4	 1.54	 4+1
VPP1801	 T Plate 	 39.4	 1.54	 6+1
VPP1802	 Straight Plate 	 34.9	 1.54	 4+1
VPP1803	 Straight Plate	 43.8	 1.54	 4+2
VPP1804	 Straight Plate	 53.8	 1.54	 6+2
VPP1805	 Straight Plate	 59.7	 1.54	 9+1
VPP1806	 Micro Cuttable Plate	 132.5	 1.54	 28
Instrumentation
VPS191 - Ø1.5C - 1.7M Screw Case
VS188 - Micro Series Screwdriver HL5
VS188A - Rod / VS188B - Handle
VS188D - Micro Series Screwdriver HL5 - Screwholder
11
2.5 Series - Product Ranges
VPP2001
T Plate - Length: 42.8 mm - Thickness: 2.54 mm - Holes: 4+1 cortical hole
VPP2002
T Plate - Length: 52.3 mm - Thickness: 2.54 mm - Holes: 5+1 cortical hole
VPP2003
T Plate - Length: 72.8 mm - Thickness: 2.54 mm - Holes: 5+2 cortical holes
VPP2101
Straight Plate - Length: 53.5 mm - Thickness: 2.54 mm - Holes: 4+1 cortical hole
VPP2102
Straight Plate - Length: 52.3 mm - Thickness: 2.54 mm - Holes: 4+1 cortical hole
Material
Titanium
Scale 1:1
VPP2103
Straight Plate - Length: 71.9 mm - Thickness: 2.54 mm - Holes: 6+2 cortical holes
12
2.5 Series - Product Ranges
VPP2104
Straight Plate - Length: 81 mm - Thickness: 2.54 mm - Holes: 6+2 cortical holes
VPP2106
Mini Cuttable Plate - Length: 206 mm - Thickness: 2.54 mm - Holes: 28
Material
Titanium
Scale 1:1.5
VPP2105
Straight Plate - Length: 100 mm - Thickness: 2.54 mm - Holes: 8+2 cortical holes
Material
Titanium
Scale 1:1
Cortical Screws
Material
Titanium
n Ø 2.0 mm
Ref.	 L. mm
VPV2808	 8
VPV2810	 10
VPV2812	 12
VPV2814	 14
VPV2816	 16
VPV2818	 18
VPV2820	 20
VPV2822	 22
VPV2824	 24
VPV2826	 26
Cortical Screws
Material

VPV2526	 26
13
2.5 Series - Ordering information
Supports
Ref.	 Description	 L. mm	 THK mm	 Holes
VPP2001	 T Plate 	 42.8	 2.54	 4+1
VPP2002	 T Plate 	 52.3	 2.54	 5+1
VPP2003	 T Plate 	 72.8	 2.54	 5+2
VPP2101	 Straight Plate 	 53.5	 2.54	 4+1
VPP2102	 Straight Plate 	 52.3	 2.54	 4+1
VPP2103	 Straight Plate 	 71.9	 2.54	 6+2
VPP2104	 Straight Plate 	 81	 2.54	 6+2
VPP2105	 Straight Plate 	 100	 2.54	 8+2
VPP2106	 Mini Cuttable Plate 	 206	 2.54	 28
VPS225 - Carmelo Mini Plate Bender
VPS283 - Carmelo Mini MultiAx Drill Guide
VPS24HL - HL8  Hexalobular Screwdriver
S24 - Hex Screwdriver 2 mm
VS23 - Mini Series Depth Gauge
VS218 - Ø2.0 - 2.7 Cortical Screw Drill Guide
VS219 - Drill Bit Ø1.5 mm
VS220 - Drill Bit Ø2.0 mm
VS411 - K-Wire Ø1.2 mm L. 100 mm
Instrumentation
VPS200 - Ø2.0C - 2.7C - 2.5M Screw Case
VPS290 - Compression Fork
14
1.7 Series - Trial plates
1.7 - 2.5 Series - Instruments Box
2.5 Series - Trial plates
Trial plates
Ref.	 Description
VTVPP1800-1	 T Trial Plate
VTVPP1802-5	 Straight Trial Plate
VTVPP1803-4	 Straight Trial Plate
Trial plates
Ref.	 Description
VTVPP2001-2-3	 T Trial Plate
VTVPP2101	 Straight Trial Plate
VTVPP2102-3	 Straight Trial Plate
VTVPP2104-5	 Straight Trial Plate
VPS202 - 1,7 / 2,5 Series Carmelo Instruments Box
Intrauma S.p.A. - Via Genova, 19 - 10098 Rivoli (TO) Italia
Tel. +39.011.953.94.96 - Fax +39.011.958.83.85